Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
-- -+

001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 24
005 RO 23
006 RO 23
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 22
010 RO 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 23
013 RO 24
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 RO 21
019 RO 23
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
022 RO 21
023 RO 24
024 RO 24
025 RO 23
026 RO 24
027| RO 22
028 RO 24
029 RO 24
030 RO 24
031 RO 22
___+ !
Semnaturx :
Versiune SW

Antena Club

====>

00001 025439

23.05.25 19:438:
23.05.25 19:48:
23.05.25 19:48:
031

646447
646405
646406
441904
646417
646418
441914
441815
400926
441903

60590
646435
441817
466872
466869
441948
441936
530209
646433
441942
441933
530229
441920
441931
646438
441941
466897
441939
441924
441925
466852

Crescator

RO-04.01 Cod

BENZING 48901183 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

BENZTI

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

57 GPS
57 +000
57

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA2A59C4
DA2ASAE4
DA2AS58EA
DA2A5ABB
DA141C9E

~ |DA2A59C2
|DA2A5941

DA141EBD
DA2AS5A9A
DA198922
DA1D81D8
DA2A5A63
DA141D98
DA2A59E9
DA2ASA12
DA2ASA4A
DA497DA4
DA141DFF
DA1B605A
DA2F25FB
DA0C4951
DA1BCBDB
DA6C39F7
DA141DA7
DA557DEC
DAODED4E
DA19E59F
DA141D65
DA6C3917
DA557BC6
DASEF373

cornicurs

N G E

Columbofil
Longitudine :

Imbarcare
Data Ora

1046521

Xpress

Baranovschi George

Serie ceas
‘Autorizare
G 2. . .<==

244982
80006643



